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SEUROPE

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, MXSM MX1 o MX2

EMX-Women Valabanan 1,690 km ._._.
H H B

EMX Women Heat 2 2022-05-22 14:40 . . . .
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:48:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:01.250 +2.272 14:57:48.536 9 1:59.748 +0.436 15:08:04.486
(612) Mathea Selebg 5 2:01.125 +2.147 14:59:49.661 10 2:00.529 +1.217 15:10:05.015
1 1:57.276 +2.902 14:51:32.687 6 2:01.739 +2.761 15:01:51.400 1 1:59.312 15:12:04.327
2 1:58.595 +4.221 14:53:31.282 7 2:00.470 +1.492 15:03:51.870 12 2:01.751 +2.439 15:14:06.078
3 1:56.900 +2.526 14:55:28.182 8 2:00.614 +1.636 15:05:52.484
4 1:55.295 +0.921 14:57:23.477 9 2:00.846 +1.868 15:07:53.330 (27) Ida Djarf
5 1:54.374 14:59:17.851 10 2:00.657 +1.679 15:09:53.987 1 2:01.137 +1.148 14:51:38.605
6 1:56.197 +1.823 15:01:14.048 " 2:00.637 +1.659 15:11:54.624 2 2:00.727 +0.738 14:53:39.332
7 1:55.909 +1.535 15:03:09.957 12 1:58.978 15:13:53.602 3 2:00.503 +0.514 14:55:39.835
8 1:55.419 +1.045 15:05:05.376 4 2:00.718 +0.729 14:57:40.553
9 1:54.989 +0.615 15:07:00.365 (203) Camille Viaud 5 2:00.684 +0.695 14:59:41.237
10 1:56.276 +1.902 15:08:56.641 1 2:04.030 +4.315 14:51:44.529 6 2:13.024 +13.035 15:01:54.261
1" 1:55.389 +1.015 15:10:52.030 2 2:00.081 +0.366 14:53:44.610 7 1:59.989 15:03:54.250
12 1:55.956 +1.582 15:12:47.986 3 1:59.715 14:55:44.325 8 2:00.098 +0.109 15:05:54.348
4 2:00.540 +0.825 14:57:44.865 9 2:00.011 +0.022 15:07:54.359
(6) Maltilda Huss 5 2:01.994 +2.279 14:59:46.859 10 2:01.471 +1.482 15:09:55.830
1 1:57.383 +2.698 14:51:31.969 6 2:01.703 +1.988 15:01:48.562 11 2:01.825 +1.836 15:11:57.655
2 1:59.702 +5.017 14:53:31.671 7 2:01.126 +1.411 15:03:49.688 12 2:26.278 +26.289 15:14:23.933
3 1:57.425 +2.740 14:55:29.096 8 2:00.742 +1.027 15:05:50.430
4 1:55.498 +0.813 14:57:24.594 9 2:01.069 +1.354 15:07:51.499 (290) Mathilde Denis
5 1:54.685 14:59:19.279 10 2:00.599 +0.884 15:09:52.098 1 2:07.268 +4.672 14:51:52.205
6 1:55.573 +0.888 15:01:14.852 " 2:01.531 +1.816 15:11:53.629 2 2:06.158 +3.562 14:53:58.363
7 1:56.107 +1.422 15:03:10.959 12 2:00.774 +1.059 15:13:54.403 3 2:05.531 +2.935 14:56:03.894
8 1:55.260 +0.575 15:05:06.219 4 2:02.596 14:58:06.490
9 1:54.729 +0.044 15:07:00.948 (141) Hilda Sjoberg 5 2:03.315 +0.719 15:00:09.805
10 1:56.780 +2.095 15:08:57.728 1 2:03.100 +3.369 14:51:46.329 6 2:03.586 +0.990 15:02:13.391
1 1:58.609 +3.924 15:10:56.337 2 2:02.054 +2.323 14:53:48.383 7 2:04.061 +1.465 15:04:17.452
12 1:56.378 +1.693 15:12:52.715 3 2:01.706 +1.975 14:55:50.089 8 2:04.279 +1.683 15:06:21.731
4 2:01.782 +2.051 14:57:51.871 9 2:04.824 +2.228 15:08:26.555
(131) Line Dam 5 2:01.164 +1.433 14:59:53.035 10 2:04.180 +1.584 15:10:30.735
1 1:57.798 14:51:31.340 6 2:02.332 +2.601 15:01:55.367 11 2:02.927 +0.331 15:12:33.662
2 1:59.606 +1.808 14:53:30.946 7 2:00.642 +0.911 15:03:56.009 12 2:03.616 +1.020 15:14:37.278
3 1:59.997 +2.199 14:55:30.943 8 2:00.939 +1.208 15:05:56.948
4 1:57.968 +0.170 14:57:28.911 9 2:01.307 +1.576 15:07:58.255 (173) Felicia Loo
5 1:58.220 +0.422 14:59:27.131 10 2:00.460 +0.729 15:09:58.715 1 2:04.956 +2.911 14:52:03.081
6 1:59.175 +1.377 15:01:26.306 11 1:59.924 +0.193 15:11:58.639 2 2:06.408 +4.363 14:54:09.489
7 2:01.865 +4.067 15:03:28.171 12 1:59.731 15:13:58.370 3 2:04.393 +2.348 14:56:13.882
8 2:00.332 +2.534 15:05:28.503 4 2:03.707 +1.662 14:58:17.589
9 2:00.489 +2.691 15:07:28.992 (587) Tyra Backstrom 5 2:04.778 +2.733 15:00:22.367
10 2:00.732 +2.934 15:09:29.724 1 2:04.561 +4.846 14:51:47.464 6 2:03.563 +1.518 15:02:25.930
1 2:00.453 +2.655 15:11:30.177 2 2:02.268 +2.553 14:53:49.732 7 2:03.866 +1.821 15:04:29.796
12 2:02.838 +5.040 15:13:33.015 3 2:01.875 +2.160 14:55:51.607 8 2:02.045 15:06:31.841
4 2:01.799 +2.084 14:57:53.406 9 2:04.322 +2.277 15:08:36.163
(644) Laura Raunkjeer 5 2:00.724 +1.009 14:59:54.130 10 2:03.308 +1.263 15:10:39.471
1 2:02.367 +1.776 14:51:41.504 6 2:02.528 +2.813 15:01:56.658 1 2:03.534 +1.489 15:12:43.005
2 2:00.728 +0.137 14:53:42.232 7 2:00.371 +0.656 15:03:57.029 12 2:03.158 +1.113 15:14:46.163
3 2:00.705 +0.114 14:55:42.937 8 2:00.888 +1.173 15:05:57.917
4 2:01.025 +0.434 14:57:43.962 9 2:01.383 +1.668 15:07:59.300 (153) Barbara Aagaard Andersen
5 2:00.591 14:59:44.553 10 2:00.407 +0.692 15:09:59.707 1 2:05.752 +4.414 14:51:51.023
6 2:00.812 +0.221 15:01:45.365 " 2:00.010 +0.295 15:11:59.717 2 2:04.976 +3.638 14:53:55.999
7 2:01.062 +0.471 15:03:46.427 12 1:59.715 15:13:59.432 3 2:02.377 +1.039 14:55:58.376
8 2:02.092 +1.501 15:05:48.519 4 2:01.965 +0.627 14:58:00.341
9 2:01.077 +0.486 15:07:49.596 (717) Danee Gelissen 5 2:01.461 +0.123 15:00:01.802
10 2:01.119 +0.528 15:09:50.715 1 2:06.526 +7.214 14:51:51.703 6 2:01.338 15:02:03.140
1 2:00.938 +0.347 15:11:51.653 2 2:06.155 +6.843 14:53:57.858 7 2:02.687 +1.349 15:04:05.827
12 2:01.432 +0.841 15:13:53.085 3 2:02.169 +2.857 14:56:00.027 8 2:02.176 +0.838 15:06:08.003
4 2:00.758 +1.446 14:58:00.785 9 2:34.877 +33.539 15:08:42.880
(775) Alexandra Massury 5 2:02.321 +3.009 15:00:03.106 10 2:03.733 +2.395 15:10:46.613
1 2:02.261 +3.283 14:51:45.299 6 2:01.311 +1.999 15:02:04.417 11 2:05.474 +4.136 15:12:52.087
2 2:01.055 +2.077 14:53:46.354 7 2:00.727 +1.415 15:04:05.144
3 2:00.932 +1.954 14:55:47.286 8 1:59.594 +0.282 15:06:04.738 (97) Julia Svan
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EMX-Women, JSM, USM, MXSM MX1 o MX2

EMX-Women Valabanan 1,690 km ._._.
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EMX Women Heat 2 2022-05-22 14:40 . . . .
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:48:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:08.595 +4.030 14:51:54.916 10 2:07.038 +1.643 15:11:00.449 6 2:08.061 +2.520 15:02:49.833
2 2:05.202 +0.637 14:54:00.118 " 2:05.645 +0.250 15:13:06.094 7 2:07.852 +2.311 15:04:57.685
3 2:06.207 +1.642 14:56:06.325 8 2:08.275 +2.734 15:07:05.960
4 2:07.308 +2.743 14:58:13.633 (253) April Franzoni 9 2:08.425 +2.884 15:09:14.385
5 2:05.643 +1.078 15:00:19.276 1 2:10.587 +5.299 14:52:01.223 10 2:07.637 +2.096 15:11:22.022
6 2:06.827 +2.262 15:02:26.103 2 2:09.530 +4.242 14:54:10.753 1 2:08.564 +3.023 15:13:30.586
7 2:05.992 +1.427 15:04:32.095 3 2:06.334 +1.046 14:56:17.087
8 2:04.565 15:06:36.660 4 2:07.886 +2.598 14:58:24.973 (26) Aneta Cepelakova
9 2:07.051 +2.486 15:08:43.711 5 2:05.288 15:00:30.261 1 2:11.188 +4.674 14:52:00.683
10 2:05.399 +0.834 15:10:49.110 6 2:05.917 +0.629 15:02:36.178 2 2:37.875 +31.361 14:54:38.558
1 2:07.459 +2.894 15:12:56.569 7 2:06.163 +0.875 15:04:42.341 3 2:08.351 +1.837 14:56:46.909
8 2:06.022 +0.734 15:06:48.363 4 2:07.933 +1.419 14:58:54.842
(630) Alice Welander 9 2:05.657 +0.369 15:08:54.020 5 2:07.886 +1.372 15:01:02.728
1 2:10.370 +5.793 14:51:58.974 10 2:07.328 +2.040 15:11:01.348 6 2:09.575 +3.061 15:03:12.303
2 2:08.350 +3.773 14:54:07.324 1" 2:05.393 +0.105 15:13:06.741 7 2:06.767 +0.253 15:05:19.070
3 2:05.604 +1.027 14:56:12.928 8 2:06.514 15:07:25.584
4 2:07.506 +2.929 14:58:20.434 (24) Lea Chaput 9 2:09.554 +3.040 15:09:35.138
5 2:06.243 +1.666 15:00:26.677 1 2:09.939 +3.792 14:51:58.238 10 2:07.081 +0.567 15:11:42.219
6 2:04.824 +0.247 15:02:31.501 2 2:08.561 +2.414 14:54:06.799 11 2:07.721 +1.207 15:13:49.940
7 2:04.577 15:04:36.078 3 2:09.788 +3.641 14:56:16.587
8 2:05.322 +0.745 15:06:41.400 4 2:06.996 +0.849 14:58:23.583 (798) Laura Krarup
9 2:08.036 +3.459 15:08:49.436 5 2:06.192 +0.045 15:00:29.775 1 2:25.112 14:53:05.549
10 2:04.708 +0.131 15:10:54.144 6 2:06.147 15:02:35.922 2 2:27.209 +2.097 14:55:32.758
1 2:06.431 +1.854 15:13:00.575 7 2:07.808 +1.661 15:04:43.730 3 2:27.197 +2.085 14:57:59.955
8 2:06.221 +0.074 15:06:49.951 4 2:31.914 +6.802 15:00:31.869
(374) Sofia Schou 9 2:06.483 +0.336 15:08:56.434 5 2:28.824 +3.712 15:03:00.693
1 2:07.771 +2.888 14:51:49.485 10 2:07.786 +1.639 15:11:04.220 6 2:29.844 +4.732 15:05:30.537
2 2:06.036 +1.153 14:53:55.521 1" 2:07.202 +1.055 15:13:11.422 7 2:31.878 +6.766 15:08:02.415
3 2:08.715 +3.832 14:56:04.236 8 2:27.346 +2.234 15:10:29.761
4 2:08.296 +3.413 14:58:12.532 (69) Frida Karlsson 9 2:30.739 +5.627 15:13:00.500
5 2:06.091 +1.208 15:00:18.623 1 2:10.666 +6.743 14:51:59.934
6 2:06.638 +1.755 15:02:25.261 2 2:08.700 +4.777 14:54:08.634
7 2:07.764 +2.881 15:04:33.025 3 2:09.880 +5.957 14:56:18.514
8 2:07.159 +2.276 15:06:40.184 4 2:06.029 +2.106 14:58:24.543
9 2:11.016 +6.133 15:08:51.200 5 2:07.654 +3.731 15:00:32.197
10 2:07.513 +2.630 15:10:58.713 6 2:07.678 +3.755 15:02:39.875
1" 2:04.883 15:13:03.596 7 2:07.190 +3.267 15:04:47.065
8 2:04.987 +1.064 15:06:52.052
(29) Martine Agard-Michelsen 9 2:07.287 +3.364 15:08:59.339
1 2:06.316 +1.448 14:51:50.568 10 2:09.630 +5.707 15:11:08.969
2 2:06.849 +1.981 14:53:57.417 " 2:03.923 15:13:12.892
3 2:08.104 +3.236 14:56:05.521
4 2:07.446 +2.578 14:58:12.967 (28) Hanna Mertsalmi
5 2:08.332 +3.464 15:00:21.299 1 2:12.126 +6.785 14:52:02.227
6 2:06.759 +1.891 15:02:28.058 2 2:10.559 +5.218 14:54:12.786
7 2:06.260 +1.392 15:04:34.318 3 2:06.816 +1.475 14:56:19.602
8 2:06.429 +1.561 15:06:40.747 4 2:07.313 +1.972 14:58:26.915
9 2:11.167 +6.299 15:08:51.914 5 2:06.595 +1.254 15:00:33.510
10 2:07.649 +2.781 15:10:59.563 6 2:09.759 +4.418 15:02:43.269
1" 2:04.868 15:13:04.431 7 2:06.569 +1.228 15:04:49.838
8 2:05.359 +0.018 15:06:55.197
(841) Nellie Fransson 9 2:07.308 +1.967 15:09:02.505
1 2:09.992 +4.597 14:51:56.960 10 2:07.271 +1.930 15:11:09.776
2 2:08.699 +3.304 14:54:05.659 11 2:05.341 15:13:15.117
3 2:06.851 +1.456 14:56:12.510
4 2:07.332 +1.937 14:58:19.842 (509) Oda Tendersen
5 2:07.629 +2.234 15:00:27.471 1 2:06.499 +0.958 14:52:15.961
6 2:07.626 +2.231 15:02:35.097 2 2:06.183 +0.642 14:54:22.144
7 2:06.891 +1.496 15:04:41.988 3 2:05.541 14:56:27.685
8 2:05.395 15:06:47.383 4 2:07.138 +1.597 14:58:34.823
9 2:06.028 +0.633 15:08:53.411 5 2:06.949 +1.408 15:00:41.772
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